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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 

SUMMER 2024 QUARTER (JULY 1, 2024 – SEPTEMBER 8, 2024) 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Registration Opens for the Summer Quarter 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Holiday (University Closed) 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Virtual Orientation at 10:00a PST for New PhD, MATP, MACP, 
DBA, & BA students  

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Virtual Orientation at 3:00p PST for New MBA/MSCS Students 

Monday, July 1, 2024 First Day of Classes; Late Registration 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day Observance (University Closed) 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day (University Closed) 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Last Day of Classes 

Sunday, September 15, 2024 All Grades Due 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Constitution Day Observed 

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Commencement 

 

FALL 2024 QUARTER (SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 – DECEMBER 8, 2024) 

Monday, August 19, 2024 Registration Opens for the Fall Quarter 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Virtual Orientation at 10:00a PST for New PhD, MATP, MACP, 
DBA, & BA students  

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Virtual Orientation at 3:00p PST for New MBA/MSCS Students 

Monday, September 30, 2024 First Day of Classes; Late Registration 

September 30 – October 4, 2024 MATP & PHD Seminars 

September 30 – October 9, 2024 MACP Intensives 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veteran’s Day (University Closed) 

November 28 & 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Recess (University closed Thursday & Friday) 

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Last Day of Classes 

Sunday, December 15, 2024 All Grades Due 
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WINTER 2025 QUARTER (JANUARY 13, 2025 – MARCH 23, 2025) 

   Monday, December 2, 2024 Registration Opens for the Winter Quarter 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Virtual Orientation at 10:00a PST for New PhD, MATP, MACP, 
and BA students  

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Virtual Orientation at 3:00p PST for New MBA/MSCS and DBA 

Students 

Monday, January 13, 2025 First Day of Classes; Late Registration 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (University Closed) 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 

Monday, February 17, 2025 President’s Day Holiday (University Closed) 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Last Day of Classes 

Sunday, March 30, 2025 All Grades Due 

 

 

SPRING 2025 QUARTER (APRIL 7, 2025 – JUNE 15, 2025) 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Registration Opens for the Spring Quarter 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Virtual Orientation at 10:00a PST for New PhD, MATP, MACP, 
and BA students  

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Virtual Orientation at 3:00p PST for New MBA/MSCS and DBA 
Students 

Monday, April 7, 2025 First Day of Classes; Late Registration 

Monday, April 14, 2025 Last Day to Add/Drop Courses 

Monday, April 7 – April 11, 2025 MATP & PHD Seminars 

Monday, April 7 – April 16, 2025 MACP Virtual Intensives 

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw from Courses 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Juneteenth Observance (University Closed) 

Sunday, June 15, 2025 Last Day of Classes 

Sunday, June 22, 2025 All Grades Due 
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